



18851

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		806490T	SENDER, Water Temperature	1		
1		49734	SENDER, Water Temperature	OPT	(Dual)	
2	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	1		
3	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
4	87	815425T	SENDER ASSEMBLY, Oil Pressure	1		
4		37293T	SENDER ASSEMBLY, Oil Pressure	OPT	(Dual)	
5	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	1		
6	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
7	22	52930	FITTING	1		
8	89	96158T	SOLENOID, Starter	1		
9	10	98256	SCREW, (.250-28 X .50)	2		
10	11	826709109	NUT, (.250-28) SS	2		
11	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	2		
12	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	2		
13	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	2		
14	11	94330	NUT, (.250-20)	2		
15		862080T	BRACKET, Electrical Mounting	1		
16	85	97861	INSULATOR	1		
17	10	98794	SCREW, (.375-16 x 1.00)	3		
18	16	96112	STUD, (.250-28 x 2.00), Throttle Ca	1		
19	11	826713 9	NUT, (.250-28), Lock	1		
20	23	31866	SPACER, (.26 x .31 x .64)	1		
21	12	20533	WASHER	1		
22	11	826708 9	NUT, (.250-28)	1		
23	10	86025	SCREW, (#8-32 X .62)	2		
24	88	806950	CIRCUIT BREAKER, (50 Ampere)	1		
25	10	68513	SCREW, (#10-32 x .375)	2		
26	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	2		
27	88	79023A90	FUSE ASSEMBLY, (90 Ampere)	1		
28	11	21825	NUT, (.250-28)	1		
29	85	79695	BOOT, Insulator (Black)	1		
30	13	40024 7	LOCKWASHER, (M8)	1		
31	84	865931T01	WIRING HARNESS, Engine	1		
32	87	866115	Temperature Switch, (Normally Ope	2		
33	87	865934	Pressure Switch, (SPDT)	1		
34	22	38992	FITTING	1		
35		48952	SENDER ASSEMBLY	1		